
04 01 49  Gila County Regional School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

53,595.67$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

53,595.67$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

53,595.67$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

53,595.67$

449,536.21$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

449,536.21$
$
$

04 02 01  Globe Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

701,017.81$

(991.12)$
0.00$

(991.12)$
700,026.69$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

701,017.81$

(991.12)$
0.00

(991.12)
700,026.69$

4,207,789.99$

100,317.29$
0.00$

100,317.29$
4,308,107.28$

$
$

04 02 10  Payson Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(163,819.47)$

188,829.11$
0.00$

188,829.11$
25,009.64$

645,591.84$

-
-
-

645,591.84$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

481,772.37$

188,829.11$
0.00

188,829.11
670,601.48$

3,817,509.00$

991,573.40$
0.00$

991,573.40$
4,809,082.40$

$
$
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04 02 20  San Carlos Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

530,160.66$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

530,160.66$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

530,160.66$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

530,160.66$

3,182,236.88$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

3,182,236.88$
$
$

04 02 40  Miami Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

393,264.06$

8,970.61$
0.00$

8,970.61$
402,234.67$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

393,264.06$

8,970.61$
0.00

8,970.61
402,234.67$

2,360,528.54$

70,960.76$
0.00$

70,960.76$
2,431,489.30$

$
$

04 02 41  Hayden-Winkelman Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

194,321.94$

(2,868.10)$
0.00$

(2,868.10)$
191,453.84$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

194,321.94$

(2,868.10)$
0.00

(2,868.10)
191,453.84$

1,166,398.24$

20,533.71$
0.00$

20,533.71$
1,186,931.95$

$
$
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04 03 05  Young Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,993.44$

9,850.59$
0.00$

9,850.59$
11,844.03$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,993.44$

9,850.59$
0.00

9,850.59
11,844.03$

10,598.27$

60,162.23$
0.00$

60,162.23$
70,760.50$

$
$

04 03 12  Pine Strawberry Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

15,949.04$
0.00$

15,949.04$
15,949.04$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

15,949.04$
0.00

15,949.04
15,949.04$

0.00$

153,953.54$
0.00$

153,953.54$
153,953.54$

$
$

04 03 33  Tonto Basin Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

40,347.07$

6,295.82$
0.00$

6,295.82$
46,642.89$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

40,347.07$

6,295.82$
0.00

6,295.82
46,642.89$

237,234.24$

30,923.52$
0.00$

30,923.52$
268,157.76$

$
$
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Gila County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,750,881.18$

226,035.95$
0.00$

226,035.95$
1,976,917.13$

645,591.84$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,396,473.02$

226,035.95$
0.00

226,035.95
2,622,508.97$

15,431,831.37$

1,428,424.45$
0.00$

1,428,424.45$
16,860,255.82$

$
$
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